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L.O.C. Elite Division

Off in the Shower
Daevoantae's Inferno
Team Titanic ......... Ass Up
Harry Buffalos

Adrian Beatason

L.O.C. Premiere Division

FIREMARSHALL NERO

D.C. Snipers

BlacknGold

Somewhere over Dwayne Bowe
Motor City Madmen

L.O.C. Select Division

CRANIUS RECTUS
Jumped The Shark
Big Awesome
Master Baiters

Total Points

CRANIUS RECTUS

D.C. Snipers

Jumped The Shark
Daevoantae's Inferno
FIREMARSHALL NERO
Big Awesome

Team Titanic ......... Ass Up
Off in the Shower

Harry Buffalos
Somewhere over Dwayne Bowe
Motor City Madmen
BlacknGold

Master Baiters

Adrian Beatason

w L T PCT

11 6 O 0.647

10 7 O 0.588

9 8 0 0.529

9 8 0 0.529
16 O 0.059

w T PCT

10 0 0.588

10 0 0.588
10 O 0.412
11 0 0.353
11 O 0.353

w L T PCT

12 5 0 0.706

11 6 O 0.647

10 7 O 0.588

6 11 0 0.353

2733.50

2499.75

2464.50

2386.75

2376.75

2370.50

2360.50

2291.25

2227.75

2175.25

2013.00

1996.00

1934.25

1713.75

DIV
7-3
5-4
5-4
4-4
1-7

DIV
7-2
7-4
4-5
1-7
4-5

DIV
6-1
3-5
4-3
1-5

PF
2291.25
2386.75
2360.50
2227.75
1713.75

PF
2376.75
2499.75
1996.00
2175.25
2013.00

PF
2733.50
2464.50
2370.50
1934.25
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PA
2198.50
2317.00
2215.75
2260.75
2350.00

PA
2230.00
2357.00
2170.00
2237.50
2326.80

PA
2227.30
2175.25
2181.75
2304.50

PTS
2291.25
2386.75
2360.50
2227.75
1713.75

PTS
2376.75
2499.75
1996.00
2175.25
2013.00

PTS
2733.50
2464.50
2370.50
1934.25
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